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Etagenbett Emma
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PACK 1
PARTS LIST

Bettriickseite
Obere Bettfront
Untere Bettfront

Hinterer Rausfallschutz

QTY

N DN

Z
O

PO AIABDOOOHOOBdBOO

PACK 2
PARTS LIST

Linker Vorderfufd

Rechter Hinterful

Linker hinterer/Rechter vorderer Li

Rechter unterer HinterfulR

Linker unterer Hinterful®

Rechter unterer Vorderfuly

Rechter Fuf®

Bettseiten

Vorderer Rausfallschutz

Abschluss Rausfallschutz

Seitlicher Rausfallschutz

Linke Leiterseite

Rechte Leiterseite

Leitertritte

Abschluss Rausfallschutz
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Etagenbett Emma

ENTHALTENE TEILE:

7cm
6cm
5cm
4cm
3cm
Ocm
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112x

64x
M3.5X30mm

46x
@8X30mm

40x

22X
@10X13 M6X12.5

32

32X

@21

M6X13

M6X1.3

8cm
7cm
6cm
5cm
4cm
3cm
2cm
_ 1cm
Ocm

4x
M6X25mm

22x 1x

16x
M6X50mm

1x

24x
M6X75mm
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M6X45

J14X30

@10X120
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Etagenbett Emma

Achtung: Beim Losen dieser
Schraube achten Sie darauf
das das Kreuz wie auf dem
Bild ausgerichtet ist

Seite 5-13
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Etagenbett Emma
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Etagenbett Emma
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Etagenbett Emma
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Etagenbett Emma
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Etagenbett Emma
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Sicherheitshinweis: Bitte befestigen Sie das Bett mithilfe
der mitgelieferten Teile an der Wand.
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Growing bunk bed Emma

® O
2 PERSON ASSEMBLY || ||

FLOOR AREA

REQUIRED ASSEMBLY TOOLS &3
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Growing bunk bed Emma
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PACK 1

PARTS LIST

Bed back side

Upper bed front

Lower bed front

Back rail guard
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PACK 2
PARTS LIST

Left front foot

Right back foot

Left back/right front upper feet

Lower left front foot

Lower right back foot

Lower left back foot

Lower right front foot
Bed side

Upper front rail guard
Rail guard post

Side rail guard

Left ladder post

Right ladder post
Ladder step

Rail guard post
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Growing bunk bed Emma

HARDWARE LIST
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Growing bunk bed Emma

Attention: When

loosening this screw

pleas align it as seen

on the picture
M
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Growing bunk bed Emma
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Growing bunk bed Emma
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Growing bunk bed Emma
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Growing bunk bed Emma
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Growing bunk bed Emma
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Note: The mattress cannot
be above this 18 cm high

cordon.
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Growing bunk bed Emma
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Safety tip: Please attach the bed to the wall using
the hardware provided. page 13-13
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